Hirvenhiidot Siimes - M60

Hirvenhiidot Siimes

Hirvenhiihto, Pyhdajarvi Niinimdki, 16.03.2019

MG0 - Tulokset
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Nimi

Huttunen Jorma (M65)
Tikkanen Reijo
Hannula Sakari (M65)
Kamardinen Terho

Leppdnen Tapani (M65)

Nro Seura Hiihto

7
4
26
8
29

P-S
P-S
K-P
P-S
K-S

266 (36:53)
267 (36:33)
300 (30:35)
274 (34:52)
292 (31:57)

Arviointi Ammunta Pisteet
266 (+bm/+12m) 564 (94/ 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9, 9, 8,8) 1096
282 (+1m/-8m) 540 (90/ 10, 10, 10, 10,9,9,9, 8,8, 7) 1089
264 (-1m/+17m) 504 (84/10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9,7,7,6,5) 1068
236 (-24m/-8m) 546 (91/10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9,8,7,7) 1056
248 (-9m/-17m) 480 (80/ 10, 10,9,9,8,8,8,7,7, 4) 1020
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